
Race
4 Hours of Silverstone
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification by Class (After Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

LMP2 Fastest Lap by HANLEY Ben: 1:47.474 (Lap 4, 197,7 Kph)

3 1:47.923 196.83:00:15.980Oreca 07 - GibsonG-Drive Racing22 DROJAS / HIRAKAWA / ROUSSEL 941  0LMP2

3 1:47.898 196.93:00:45.628LIGIER JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports32 DOWEN / DE SADELEER / ALBUQUERQUE 94 29.648 29.6482  0LMP2

4 1:48.285 196.23:01:33.599Dallara P217 - GibsonHigh Class Racing49 DANDERSEN / FJORDBACH 94 1:17.619 47.9713  0LMP2

24 1:49.681 193.73:01:51.522Dallara P217 - GibsonCetilar Villorba Corse47 DLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO / BELICCHI 94 1:35.542 17.9234  0LMP2

87 1:47.569 197.53:01:52.268LIGIER JSP217 - GibsonTockwith Motorsports34 DMOORE / HANSON 94 1:36.288 0.7465  0LMP2

7 1:47.758 197.13:01:55.014Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff40 DALLEN / MATELLI / BRADLEY 94 1:39.034 2.7466  0LMP2

3 1:47.963 196.83:00:31.727Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff39 DTROUILLET / PETIT / GUIBBERT 93 1 Laps 1 Laps7  0LMP2

5 1:50.045 193.03:00:49.342LIGIER JSP217 - GibsonIdec Sport Racing28 MLAFARGUE / LAFARGUE / ZOLLINGER 92 2 Laps 1 Laps8  0LMP2

45 1:50.556 192.23:00:33.284Dallara P217 - GibsonRacing Team Nederland29 DLAMMERS / VAN EERD 91 3 Laps 1 Laps9  0LMP2

64 1:48.774 195.33:02:04.417LIGIER JSP217 - GibsonPanis Barthez Competition23 MBARTHEZ / BURET / BERTHON 91 3 Laps1:31.13310  0LMP2

4 1:47.474 197.73:01:49.438Oreca 07 - GibsonDragonSpeed21 DHEDMAN / LAPIERRE / HANLEY 89 5 Laps 2 Laps11  0LMP2

4 1:48.687 195.52:14:47.981LIGIER JSP217 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 DRODA / MCMURRY / PIZZITOLA 70 24 Laps 19 Laps12  0LMP2

LMP3 Fastest Lap by RAYHALL Sean: 1:56.474 (Lap 4, 182,4 Kph)

4 1:56.474 182.43:02:06.869LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 MFALB / RAYHALL 901  0LMP3

27 1:57.871 180.23:00:20.342LIGIER JS P3 - NissanM.Racing - YMR18 MCOUGNAUD / JUNG / RICCI 88 2 Laps 2 Laps2  0LMP3

8 1:57.833 180.33:00:25.846LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 MWOODWARD / KAISER / WELLS 88 2 Laps 5.5043  0LMP3

17 1:59.302 178.13:00:27.232LIGIER JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 MSMIECHOWSKI / HIPPE 88 2 Laps 1.3864  0LMP3

3 1:56.549 182.33:00:58.564LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 MPATTERSON / BOYD / ENGLAND 88 2 Laps 31.3325  0LMP3

27 1:57.928 180.13:01:35.159LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUltimate17 MLAHAYE / LAHAYE / HERIAU 88 2 Laps 36.5956  0LMP3

25 1:57.987 180.13:01:51.394LIGIER Ligier JSP3Panis Barthez Competition16 MDEBARD / GACHET / BEAN 88 2 Laps 16.2357  0LMP3

65 1:58.582 179.13:01:55.397LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering7 MBORGA / DROUX / SCHATZ 88 2 Laps 4.0038  0LMP3

8 1:57.824 180.33:01:07.067Norma M 30 LMP3M.Racing - YMR19 MEHRLACHER / CAPO / CREED 87 3 Laps 1 Laps9  0LMP3

87 1:57.898 180.23:01:12.393LIGIER JS P3 - NissanAT Racing9 MTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / JENSEN 87 3 Laps 5.32610  0LMP3

5 1:57.252 181.23:01:33.290LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 MFARANO / DONS / KAPADIA 87 3 Laps 20.89711  0LMP3

38 1:59.649 177.53:00:51.951LIGIER JS P3 - NissanEurointernational12 MDROMEDARI / HARNATTY / PIALAT 86 4 Laps 1 Laps12  0LMP3

73 1:59.794 177.33:00:52.123Norma M 30 - NissanOregon Team10 MRODA / MENDEZ / CAPITANIO 85 5 Laps 1 Laps13  0LMP3

17 1:59.966 177.13:00:18.387LIGIER JS P3 - NissanCool Racing by GPC4 MALEXANDER / FORGIONE 82 8 Laps 3 Laps14  0LMP3

70 1:59.080 178.43:00:29.373LIGIER JS P3 - NissanBy Speed Factory5 MMÜLLER / KREBS / VIIDAS 76 14 Laps 6 Laps15  0LMP3

9 2:00.136 176.81:24:57.013LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering8 MBELTOISE / HASSID 41 49 Laps 35 Laps16  0LMP3

10 1:58.014 180.033:59.130LIGIER JS P3 - NissanEurointernational11 MMONDINI / UBOLDI 17 73 Laps 24 Laps17  0LMP3

LMGTE Fastest Lap by HANKEY Euan: 2:01.023 (Lap 31, 175,5 Kph)

31 2:01.023 175.53:00:28.102Aston Martin Vantage V8TF Sport90 DYOLUC / HANKEY / THIIM 861  0LMGTE

61 2:01.282 175.23:01:29.972Aston Martin Vantage V8Beechdean AMR99 DHOWARD / GUNN / TURNER 86 1:01.8701:01.8702  0LMGTE

33 2:03.119 172.53:01:34.906Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition77 DRIED / CAMATHIAS / CAIROLI 86 1:06.804 4.9343  0LMGTE

63 2:01.442 174.93:00:10.223Ferrari 488 GTESpirit of Race55 MCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 85 1 Laps 1 Laps4  0LMGTE

60 2:02.183 173.93:00:17.038Ferrari 458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / BUTCHER / FANNIN 85 1 Laps 6.8155  0LMGTE

5 2:02.917 172.83:01:54.860Ferrari 488 GTESpirit of Race51 DRODA / RODA / BERTOLINI 85 1 Laps1:37.8226  0LMGTE
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